
OPERATIONS 2025 2024 #INC %INC

AIR CARRIER OPERATIONS 2,861 2,967 -106 -3.57%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS 1,908 1,704 204 11.97%

GENERAL AVIATION 

OPERATIONS

3,393 3,346 47 1.40%

MILITARY OPERATIONS 426 495 -69 -13.94%

TOTAL OPERATIONS 8,588 8,512 76 0.89%

ENPLANED PASSENGERS 147,013 149,855 -2,842 -1.90%

DEPLANED PASSENGERS 143,496 143,724 -228 -0.16%

TOTAL PASSENGERS 290,509 293,579 -3,070 -1.05%

ENPLANED FREIGHT 1,636,352 1,913,300 -276,948 -14.47%

DEPLANED FREIGHT 2,823,556 3,089,506 -265,950 -8.61%

TOTAL FREIGHT 4,459,908 5,002,806 -542,898 -10.85%

OPERATIONS 2025 2024 #INC %INC

AIR CARRIER OPERATIONS 36,456 34,135 2,321 6.80%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS 23,718 20,242 3,476 17.17%

GENERAL AVIATION 

OPERATIONS

46,923 45,339 1,584 3.49%

MILITARY OPERATIONS 6,752 8,686 -1,934 -22.27%

TOTAL OPERATIONS 113,849 108,402 5,447 5.02%

ENPLANED PASSENGERS 1,821,489 1,673,875 147,614 8.82%

DEPLANED PASSENGERS 1,808,921 1,665,882 143,039 8.59%

TOTAL PASSENGERS 3,630,410 3,339,757 290,653 8.70%

ENPLANED FREIGHT 23,494,254 27,317,046 -3,822,792 -13.99%

DEPLANED FREIGHT 38,380,842 42,445,907 -4,065,065 -9.58%

TOTAL FREIGHT 61,875,096 69,762,953 -7,887,857 -11.31%

OPERATIONS 2024-2025 2023-2024 #INC %INC

AIR CARRIER OPERATIONS 36,456 34,135 2,321 6.80%

AIR TAXI OPERATIONS 23,718 20,242 3,476 17.17%

GENERAL AVIATION 

OPERATIONS

46,923 45,339 1,584 3.49%

MILITARY OPERATIONS 6,752 8,686 -1,934 -22.27%

TOTAL OPERATIONS 113,849 108,402 5,447 5.02%

FREIGHT

12 MONTHS-TO-DATE AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2025

PASSENGERS

AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2025

PASSENGERS

FREIGHT

YEAR-TO-DATE AVIATION ACTIVITIES REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2025

PASSENGERS



ENPLANED PASSENGERS 1,821,489 1,673,875 147,614 8.82%

DEPLANED PASSENGERS 1,808,921 1,665,882 143,039 8.59%

TOTAL PASSENGERS 3,630,410 3,339,757 290,653 8.70%

ENPLANED FREIGHT 23,494,254 27,317,046 -3,822,792 -13.99%

DEPLANED FREIGHT 38,380,842 42,445,907 -4,065,065 -9.58%

TOTAL FREIGHT 61,875,096 69,762,953 -7,887,857 -11.31%
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